Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261
RoHS Compliant
USB-Disk Module 3.0 1U
Product Specifications
July 9, 2020

11
©  2020 Apacer Technology Inc.
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
AP   –   UM   xxxX   A   U   0   X   X   –   4   XX   TX
Capacity
128M =  128MB
256M =  256MB
512M =  512MB
001G =      1GB
002G =      2GB
004G =      4GB
008G =      8GB
016G =    16GB
032G =    32GB
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Operating Temperature Range
C: Commercial Temperature
E: Wide Temperature
Solution Version
Dimension
U=180D STD / 20Pin 1U
S: Halogen-free Compliant
G: RoHS Compliant
FW Version
PCB Version
Option
WP: Write Protection
NR: Non-Removable
Flash
12
©  2020 Apacer Technology Inc.
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1180D STD / 20Pin 1U SLC
Capacity Standard Temperature Wide Temperature
128MB AP-UM128MAU0CS-4T AP-UM128MAU0ES-4T
256MB AP-UM256MAU0CS-4T AP-UM256MAU0ES-4T
512MB AP-UM512MAU0CS-4T AP-UM512MAU0ES-4T
1GB   AP-UM001GAU0CS-4T AP-UM001GAU0ES-4T
2GB  AP-UM002GAU0CS-4T AP-UM002GAU0ES-4T
4GB  AP-UM004GAU0CS-4T AP-UM004GAU0ES-4T
8GB  AP-UM008GAU0CS-4T AP-UM008GAU0ES-4T
16GB  AP-UM016GAU0CS-4T AP-UM016GAU0ES-4T
7.2.2 180D STD / 20Pin 1U MLC
Capacity Standard Temperature Wide Temperature
8GB  AP-UM008GAU0CS-4TM AP-UM008GAU0ES-4TM
16GB  AP-UM016GAU0CS-4TM AP-UM016GAU0ES-4TM
32GB  AP-UM032GAU0CS-4TM AP-UM032GAU0ES-4TM
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production.
Consult your Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to
determine availability of new combinations.
13
©  2020 Apacer Technology Inc.
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial release 4/3/2018
1.1
- Renamed extended temperature to wide temperature
- Updated Table 4-3 by changing non-operating temperature to
-40°C to 85°C
7/9/2020
14
©  2020 Apacer Technology Inc.
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)